TEL:  +86-577-5717 7222
FAX: +86-577-5717 7007
Email: benyi@zjbeny.com
Http: // www.zjbeny.com
This catalogue has been printed on ecological paper.
If the models and specifications in this product catalogue is changed due to the change of products, we will not inform .
Leading Manufacturer for

steel/Steel
S:Polycarbonate/
PC enclosure
Z:With the function
of string monitoring
B    H    T/S     R-
Anti-reflux
12     Z
R:Diode with the
function of
anti-reflux
Blank=None
1~24 String
03
BB1-63   63A
BD-125  50~125A
BD-160   160A
BD-200   200A
BD-250   250A
BD-400   400A
BD-630   630A
BYH.2-32  32A
BB1H-63   63A
BDH-125   125A
BDH-200   200A
BDH-250   250A
BDH-400   400A
BDH-630   630A
BR-30(1000V,30A)
Touch-safe
LED indicator light
BUD-40/3